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BAGS
MADE OF

Burlap
Cotton
Goods
Duck
OR

Canvas

PLAIN
OR

PRINTED

Ames Harris

Neville Co.

2800
17th St.
Cor. Florida

Phone
UN derhill

7700

(See P«ee 4,

Buyers' Guide)

TRADERS

CREDIT

CORP., LTD.

Collect-

ions

Adjust-

ments

lOth Floor

Mill* Tower

Phono

EX brook

6661

ROYAL-LIVERPOOL GROUPS
STRENGTH

RAY DECKER
Mgr. Pae. Dept.

PERMANENCY — GOOD REPUTATION
201 Santome St. Phone

(See Page 47. Buyeri' Guide) DO uglat 5855

Bolloiies Jos (Helma) h277 Plxley
BoUung Arth H (Grace O) (Alexandria Oar-

age) h30l 18th av
Hollow Fred rl268 8th av
" Fredk (Annai hl268 8th av
Bolm Anna K (wld Predki h2327 Folsom
" John H Jan hi 130 Larkin
Bolman Edw D (June) elk h3906 23d ©
" John marine eng r574 3d
Bolmen Albt W elk SPCo r Okld
" MarcelUne r2852 Cal
" Perce W (Patricia) mgr Corinthian Apts

h2852 Cal
Bolobanlsh John slsmn r44 3d
Bologna Carmelo (Genevieve) hl435 Alabama
" Dominic (Cath) flshermn h432 Francisco
" Dominic jr elk Prank Desimone r432 Fran-

cisco
" Frank (Prudence) butcher r2229 Cayuga ©
" Fred restrwkr r432 Francisco
" Grace fctywkr r432 Francisco
" Jos flshermn rl321'.;; Columbus
" Mateo (Rose) pdlr h3250 Folsom
" Philip J (Rose M) driver h589 Chestnut
" Saml J (Mary) (Herring & Robinson hl737

Stockton
" Saml V (Josephine) elk h2431 Lombard
" Thos (Prances) driver hlUl Cayuga av ©
" Victor (Jennie) tmstr hl335 Columbus av
Bolognino Octave J phys 311 Columbus av

r2145 Cal
Bolos Pedro lab r665a Natoma
Bolotin Jas W (Anna) ironwkr hll25 De Hare
" Jas W jr rU25 De Haro
" John J (Dorothy) lab hll25 De Haro
" Lawrence (Adeline: r2161 Beach
" Wm J rll25 De Haro
Bolotoa Lydia mlnr hl560 McAllister
" Paul r22n Post
Bolsdorff Carl A (Dorothy) sec A W Pike &

Co h2267 21st av ©
Bolstead Maynard B (Bertha) busmn r2305

Van Ness av
Bolster Earl r2203 Fulton
" Paye elk r2203 Fulton
Bolt Albt J (Constance) pntr h61 Alder ©
" Edwin W spl agt PNFInsCo r Okld
" Geo K with Fire Cos' Adj Bur r Burllngame
Bolte Carl N (Eva) printer Pernau-Walsh

Printing Co hl969 Hayes ©
" ETvelyn A sten rl969 Hayes
" H W acct 682 Market R208
" Jean E sten CPNBank r216 Filbert
Bolter A L h2200 North Point
" Gertrude G (wid H J) hl78 Caselli av
Bolton Alex (Jean) dept mgr Parrott & Co

h2739 Webster
" Arth inspr State Contractors License Bd

r Bkly
" Arth W (Ethel) lawyer 620 Market R706

h2601 31st av
" Audrey h636 Bush
" Betty mkpr R N Nason & Co r Albany
" Bruce W elk W U Fuller & Co r2287 16th av
" Clarence W (Edith C) dept mgr WFB&UTCo

r2287 16th av ©
" David h905 Webster
" Ed waiter H V Barber
" Ernest M (Lona) driver h6I4 Steiner
" Ethel R nurse DPH r2601 31st av
" Frances E ofc see T P Strong Co r2523

Pacific av
" Fred h344 Ellis
" Geo A rep PT&TCo rl751 Pacific av
" Gertrude tchr S F Junior College h830

Hyde
" Gladys M anaesthetist St Francis Hosp h972

Bush
" Harold B (Prances) eng SOCo h2725 34th av
" Helen elk rl751 Pacific av
" Henry W (Hilda) elk A Carlisle & Co h33

21st av
" Herman P (Helen) bkpr Don Lee h954

Geary
" Jas waiter r82 Perry
" Jean C slswn Davis-Schonwasser Co r2739

Webster
" Jefferson tailor 1507 Ellis rl858 Post
" John R (Hettle E) civ eng h64 Potomac ©
" Joyce tchr hl242 Francisco
" Lionel H elk SPCo r Okld
" Lulu Mrs hl416 44th av
" Mabel E (wld R Ci (Robt C Bolton & Co)

h2443 Bway ©
" Norman cook hl377 Geary
" Otis H (Esta L) h29 West Portal av
BOLTON ROBERT C & CO (Rudolph E Jacob-

sen, Mabel E Bolton) Stocks and Bonds.
Sd Floor Kohl Bldg, 486 California, Tel
EX brook 2992

" Rov lab r391 Leavenworth
" Ruben L (Ann) welder h461 Bartlett
" V Price (Ellz) eng h2190 Grove

BOLTON
" Wm (Vera) seaman h460 Sanchez
" Wm M (Marie) h364 9th
Boltres Geo fcty wkr r2321 Folsom
" Geo (Paula) furn rms 1075 Gough
" Geo P r681 S Van Ness av
Boltri Jos (Mary) baker hl63 Rousseau
Bolts J Henry (Anna) police SPPD hl8l Cres-

cent av ©
" John Indrywkr r331 Hugo
" Mae P (wid J F) h335 Hugo
" Martin C v-pres Capital Co r Ala
" Thos M (Ellz) h262 Richland av ©
" Winnifred (Wld J H) rlSl Crescent av
Boltz Eliza Mrs hl646 San Jose av ©
" Steph (Mae) cooper hl40a Fillmore
" Theo (Hertha) meat ctr h3340 Folsom ©
Bolz Emerson E elk WUTCo r San Carfos
Bolze Edw H hion Bush
" Edw H jr (Alma) phys 616 Sutter R511

hl89 Commonwealth av
Bolzendahl Herbt H mgr Pasadena Hotel hl20

Ellis
" Walter H (Martha) elk h322 21st av
Bom Alvar E elk Shell Oil Co r626 Baker
Bomaeher Harry r301 Lyon
Soman Robt L teller WFB&UTCo r Okld
Bombao Eug M (Ruby) waiter h2130 Geary
Bomben Antonio porter r740b Green
" Gino (Lena) porter h215 Andover
" Peter (Maria) bartndr h284 Arleta av ©
" Sante porter r284 Arleta av
" Sebastian (Anita) Jan hl217 San Bruno av
Bombera Blanchett h730 Powell
Bomberg Theresa rl677 Bush
Bombini Lou (Ethel C) elk hl6 Linda
" Louis h60 Dearborn
Bomboy Leon R (Ellz) USA h2669 Lombard
Bomgardner Harry L slsmn Moore Ltd r935

Geary
" J D slsmn Empire Realty & Finance r

Sausalito
" Jos h2815 Filbert
Bombard Armin K with B of A r Corte

Madera
Bomidera Martha Mrs r3145 Divisldero
Bomlo Danl (Pia) meat ctr hl340 Grant av
" Vito (Rena) rancher h66 Rey
Bommerer Christian (Rose) carp hl833 Lincoln

way ©
" Geo baker rl833 Lincoln way
Bomon Jack gro 401 Haight
BON. See also Bonn
" Air Apartments 600 Stanyan
" Prank D elk Mun Ry r304 Steiner
" Hagbard hlOlO Fell
" Herbt r3547 23d
" Mary J Mrs h3547 23d
" Robt r3547 23d
" Tempe Club 645 Chestnut
" Thea Mrs h460 Fell
" Vincent (Henrietta) valuator FHA h535

Leavenworth ®
Bona Chas H (Mildred) florist h20 Santa

Pe av ©
" Guido h550 Sweeny ®
" Rissieri (Victoria) hl067 Valencia
Bonabell Helen Mrs hI247 6th av
Bonac Matthew J elk R M Cukar r3315 Balboa
Bonacci Terry h535a Greenwich
Bonaccorsi Almando (Louise) restr 1906 Van

Ness av
" Gino (Felicia) h3101 Scott
" Guido (Ann! gro 4591 Mission hl582 22d av
" Jas F (Irene) whol florist 934 Howard r3232

Buchanan
" Paul M (Jane) (Florence Ravioli Factory)

hlOOS Filbert
" Silvio (Victoria) (Florence Ravioli Factory)

hl944 Taylor
Bonaccorso Concetto (Fellppa) shoe repr h490

Ellington av
Bonacich Dorothy A elk r2286 Filbert
" Norman N r2286 Filbert
" Steph J (Anna E) mach h2286 Filbert
Bonacina Emil M (Emma) eng h2 Common-

wealth av
" Wallace E (Jessie L) carp h2187 Golden

Gate av ©
Bonacore Jas (June) seamn h49 Bernice
Bonacorsl Ann r20 Sadowa
Bonaeorso Saml (Mary) bottler h220 Gates
Bonadeo Dina E elk r2509 Lalce
" John (Isolina) eementwkr h2509 Lake
Bonadurer Caroline rl846 Larkin
" Julius (Caroline) h617 3d av ©
Bonahon J B (Bonahon & Musso)
" & Musso (J B Bonahon Victor Musso) Indy

458 Bush
Bonal Genevieve R with HA&ICo rl614 Arm-

strong av
" Germaine A (Zelle) wtehmn hl614 Arm-

strong av

Bonaldi Mimo G (Ethel) singer h3830 Balboa
Bonaly Andrea sten rl514 Jackson
" Nestor with CPMCo rl849 Page
" Victor G (Constance Hi hl849 Page
Bonaml Angelina r665 Bowdoin
" Isabel smstrs r665 Bowdoin
" Lucy r665 Bowdoin
" Peter pntr h665 Bowdoin
Bonan Gertrude Mrs slswn r701 Sutter
" Henry r2059 Market
" 8 Z slsmn hl05 Freelon ©
" Sylvia r701 Sutter
Bonander John h620 Eddy
Bonanni Jos (Dinah) gro 2800 Bryant b2814

do ©
Bonanno Frank (Llna) elk Tiedemann & Harris

h268 Theresa ©
" Isabel M r268 Theresa
" Patk (Anna) gro 4971 Mission h4979 do
" Simone tannerywkr h2033 San Jose av
Bonapart BenJ (Rose) supt Pac Hebrew Orphan

Asylum & Home Soc hl2 Homewood ter
Bonaparte Henry (Barbara) hl452 Rhode

Island
" Jas (Frances) hll59 Pacific av
" Jos (Frances) lab hll7 Plxley
Bonapatian Saml shoe repr 112 Hyde rl20 do
BONAR, (See also Bonner
" Ann Mrs r20 Keystone way
" Perry A phys 384 Post R211 h2S25 Larkin
" Violet E Mrs h277 Brighton av
" Wm C h2059 Market
Bonara Henry (Mary) chemist hl434 6th av ©
Bonardel Frank r2186 Union
" Minnie bkbndr r306 Avila
Bonardi Agostino E (Veronica) elk Buckingham

& Hecht h271 24th av
Bonasco Camelo r790 Vallejo
Bonaudi Dominic (Teresa) carp hl227a Pacific
" Jos A (Verdeii bartndr h225 Tara
Bonaudo Max (Max Wine Co) h935 Kearny
Bonavia Cath iwid Giovanni) hl730 Filbert
" Frank J elk B of A r2457 Lombard
" Louis L mattresswkr r2457 Lombard
" Pauline (wid Frank) h2457 Lombard
Bonavier Edw lab h4076 20th ©
Bonbright Geo E (Naomi) elk h rear 867 Fell
Bonccario Marguerite (wid John) hl840 Palou

av ®
" Mario lab rl840 Palou av
Boncheff Peter (Helen) (Akron Cafeteria)

h2630 IBth av
Bond Albt E (Agnes M) police SFPD hi 123

Judah
" Alta J elk City Controller h865 Portola

dr ©
" Arth (Use) cook h969 Pine
" Betty I rl30 Sutro Heights av
" Beverly candymkr r979 Sutter
" Bros and Co E M Bond pres D F Ewart

v-pres Rupert Bond see Vincent Bond mgr
imptrs and exporters 310 Cal R318

" Building 321 Bush
" Carl L h465 Corbett av
" Carol (Stella) h2350 Van Ness av
" Carroll D mech rl805 Pine
BOND CECIL W (Margaret) Mgr Seventh

Avenue-Clement Office, American Trust Co.
r203 Seville Way, San Mateo

" Chas r2712 Sutter
BOND CLOTHES. Carl Allison Manager. Amer-

ica's Largest Clothiers. Selling Suits. Top
Coats. Hats and Furnishings. Post and
Kearny. Tel TU kon 0385

" Douglas G (Minnie) hH5 Beverly ®
" Edith (wid C P) r5 Whitney
" Edna h535 Stockton
" Edw r356 3d
" Edw C (Grace) asst yd mstr Bd of Harbor

Com h208 Minerva ©
BOND ELECTRIC CORPORATION, Chas H

Knight District Manager. Manufacturers of
Bond Flashlie:hts and Batteries and Agents
for G E Miniature Lamps, 640 2d, Tels
GA rfleld 8S28, 8829, MM

Eliz r44 McAllister
Ellz M pres Bond Bros & Co r Okld
Emily (wid L S) h344 Park ©
Prank pres Bay Counties Dist Council of
Carpenters hl79 7th av

Geo R (Elsie) h2949 Lake ®
Grace Mrs tchr Pub Sch hi University ©
Harry h3233 Sacto
Harry E sta atdt h438a 14th
Harry O (Edna M) aud U S Int Rev hl30
Sutro Heights av ©

Henry J r637 McAllister
Investment Co W P Warner mgr ins 43
Sutter

Jackson M v-pres International Paint Co
rl242 26th av

Jas A (Dorothv) h273 Minerva ©
Jerry D h691 O'Farrell

5 GRA1\IAT Jewelry Stores
in the Bay Region

* Geary at Grant Ave., San Francisco

* 2390 Mission Street, San Francisco

* 1900 Broadway,at 19th St.,Oakland


